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" CLEANGEL IEF " DRY POLYACRYLAMIDE GELS 2 x
1,5-DIPHENYLCARBAZIDE (>=98.0%) 1 x
2,2, 4-TRIMETHYLPENTANE (ISOOCTANE) 16 x
FOR PESTICIDE RESIDUE ANALYSIS

MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

2-PHENOXYETHANOL (>or=99,0%) (1 x 250 ML) 1 x
3-CHLOROBENZOIC ACID >/=99% 1 x
ACETIC ACID, GLACIAL (GLASS BOTTLE) (Hg<0.005ppm) 15 x
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

ACETIC ANHYDRIDE FOR GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY, 1 x
ACETONE ANALAR >/=99% 254 x
Moiétnta: ANALAR

ACETONE FOR PESTICIDES RESIDUE ANALYSIS 24 x
(>/=99.8%)

MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

ACETONE FREE OR (< or = 1ug/ml) OF TOLUENE, BENZENE 4 x
AND CHLOROFORM

ACETONITRILE FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS 62 x
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

ACETONITRILE CHROMASOLV GRADIENT GRADE FOR 105 x
HPLC (>/=99.9%)

ACETONITRILE LC-MS CHROMASOLV (>/=99.9%) 69 x
MoiétnTa: CHROMASOLV LC-MS

AMMONIUM ACETATE (>/=98.0%) AND HEAVY METALS AS 1 x
(Pb </= 0.0002%)

Moiétnta: ANALAR

AMMONIUM ACETATE (>=97%) 1 x
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

AMMONIUM ACETATE FOR MASS SPECTROMETRY 4 x
ELEMENT ADDITIVE FOR LC/MS, ASSAY (> or = 99%)

MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

AMMONIUM CARBONATE (EXTRA PURE) 1 x
MoiétnTa: EXTRA PURE

AMMONIUM CARBONATE 99.999%, FOR TRACE METALS 2 x
MoiétnTa: SUPRAPURE

AMMONIUM FORMATE 97% 1 x
MoiétnTa: REAGENT GRADE

AMMONIUM FORMATE FOR MASS SPECTROSCOPY 1 x
AMMONIUM FORMATE FOR MASS SPECTROSCOPY (> or 6 x
=99%)

AMMONIUM HEPTAMOLYBDATE TETRAHYDRATE 1 x
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION ( >/=25% NH3 IN 6 x
WATER) TRACE SELECT ULTRA FOR TRACE ANALYSIS

MoiétnTa: ULTRAPURE

AMMONIUM PHOSPHOMOLYBDATE HYDRATE 1 x
(NH4)3PM012040 - xH20, CAS 54723-94-3

AMMONIUM SULFATE (>or =99%) 1 x

13.25.03.2021.7

5 Pieces

100 G

1L

500 G

50 G

1000 G

50 G

500 G

25G

25G

500 G

500 ML

100 G

1KG

TipA

EUR
EUR

EUR
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EUR

EUR
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EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

798.00
83.95

448.00

19.50
49.00

172.50

42.00

1,981.20

235.20

32.00

992.00

1,470.00

1,228.20

18.00

18.00

44.00

20.30

280.00

27.15

10.50

63.00

55.10

345.00

74.50
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Moiétnta: EXTRA PURE

AMYLOGLUCOSIDASE FROM ASPERGILLUS NIGER
120 UNITS/MG

API-TOF REFERENCE MASS SOLUTION KIT

ASCORBIC ACID (99,5%)
Moiétnta: EXTRA PURE

BENZYL ALCOHOL ANHYDROUS (CAS 100-51-6)
99.8%

BORIC ACID
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

BUTYL CHLORIDE ANHYDRUS 99.5%
BUTYL-4-HYDROXYBENZOATE

Ba, Bi, Ce, Co, In, Li, U 1ug/L EACH IN 2% HNO3 & 0,5 % HCI
SOLUTION TUNE B, ICAP-Q

CALCIUM CHLORIDE ANHYDROUS
MoiétnTa: PROANALYSI

CALCIUM CHLORIDE ANHYDROUS, GRANULAR (<=7.0mm &
>=93.0%)

CHELEX® 100, SODIUM FORM, 50-100 MESH (DRY),

CHLORINE TABLETS DPD No.4 (FOR NESSLERISER)
(1 PACK CONTAINS 100 TABLETS )

CHLOROFORM (>/=99%) WITH ABOUT 1% ETHANOL AS
STABILIZER, FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

CHLOROFORM FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

CHLOROFORM PURISS (>/=99.8%)
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

CITRIC ACID >99.5%
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

CITRIC ACID 1-HYDRATE
Moiétnta: ANALAR

COD VARIO VIALS 0-150MG/L, 16mm DIAMETER, FOR
WATER TESTING

COPPER (Il) SULFATE PENTAHYDRATE

CYCLOHEXANE, FOR LC-MS
MoiétnTa: CHROMASOLYV LC-MS

CYCLOHEXANE, FOR PESTICIDE RESIDUE ANALYSIS
MoiétnTa: PESTICIDE RESIDUE

DECON 90, PHOSPHATE FREE
MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

DEUTERATED ACETONITRILE (ACETONITRILE - d3) >99.8
atom % D

DEUTERATED CHLOROFORM (99.8 atom. % D)
DEUTERATED METHANOL (METHANOL-d4) >99.8% atom % D

DI-SODIUM HYDROGEN ORTHOPHOSPHATE DIHYDRATE

13.25.03.2021.7

NoooértnTa

50

30

30

139

x

x

X

5G

1KITS

500 G

100 ML

500 G

1L
100 G

500 ML

500 G

500 G

100 G

1 Packs

25L

1L

500 G

1000 G

25 Packs

1000 G

5G

100 G
25 ML

1000 G

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

530.00

220.00

56.00

52.00

37.50

90.00
30.00

620.00

15.00

31.40

330.00

127.60

60.00

135.00

17.50

63.80

38.00

1,545.00

30.00

465.00

465.00

1,987.70

64.00

45.00
149.00

50.50
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Mepiypaen gidoug NoooértnTa

DICHLOROMETHANE ,CONCENTRATION OF HALOGENATED 1
AND ORGANIC RESIDUE <5ng/ml
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

DICHLOROMETHANE CHROMASOLV FOR HPLC (>/=99.8%) 20
MoiétnTa: HPLC

DICHLOROMETHANE FOR PESTICIDE RESIDUE ANALYSIS 69
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

DICHLOROMETHANE FREE OR (< /= 1pg/ml) OF TOLUENE, 2
BENZENE AND CHLOROFORM

DIETHYL ETHER (HIGH PURITY, PEROXIDE FREE) 1
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (DMSO) 2
Moiétnta: ANALAR

DIPOTASSIUM HYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS 1
K2HPO4

DISODIUM HYDROGEN ORTHOPHOSPATE ANHYDROUS 1
(Na2HPO4)

MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

DITHIOTHREITOL 2
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

DL-SERINE 1
ELECTRODE CLEANER SOLUTION PEPSIN / HCL 1
ELECTROLYTE KCL SOLUTION 3mol/L 2
ELECTROLYTE - FRISCOLYT 4
(Expire > 2 years)

ERIOCHROME BLACK T 1
ESI-L LOW CONCENTRATION TUNING MIX 1
ETHANOL 95% 5

MoiétnTa: TECHNICAL

ETHANOL 96%, EXTRA PURE (ASSAY m/m 92.6-95.2% & viv 10
95.1-96.9)
MoiétnTa: EXTRA PURE

ETHANOL ABSOLUTE ( >/ =99.9% ) GR FOR ANALYSIS ACS, 84
ISO REAG. Ph Eur (GLASS BOTTLE)

ETHANOL, ABSOLUTE > 99.9% (WATER CONTENT </ = 0.1%) 7
IN GLASS BOTTLE
MoiétnTa: GR for analysis

ETHYL ACETATE FOR PESTICIDES RESIDUE ANALYSIS 100
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

ETHYLACETATE HPLC (>/=99,7%) 10
MoiétnTa: HPLC

ETHYL ACETATE, FOR GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY 1
MoiétnTa: GC

ETHYLENE GLYCOL, ASSAY > 99.5% 1
EXTRAN, 5% Extran® MA 01 alkaline 3
EYEWASH SOLUTION 4
FAST BLUE B SALT 1

x

x

1L

1L

1000 G

500 G

5G

100 G

250 ML

250 ML

250 ML

100 G

1 Pieces

5L

1L

2500 ML

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

14.00

200.00

1,017.75

24.00

25.00

30.00

44.00

14.50

38.00

45.00
5.00
18.00

48.00

35.00
165.00

138.50

600.00

3,528.00

231.00

1,760.00

179.50

15.00

20.00
45.00
20.00

100.00
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MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS, 10-500mg/L GLUCOSE
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

GLYCEROL ACS (>/=99.5%)
Moiétnta: ACS REAGENT

GLYCEROL TRIACETATE (PURITY 99%)
HEPTANE CHROMASOLV FOR HPLC (99%)

HEPTANE SULPHONIC ACID SODIUM SALT MONOHYDRATE
Moiétnta: HPLC

HEXANE (>or=99%) FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

HEXANE ANALAR
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

HEXANE CHROMASOLV FOR HPLC (>/=97%)

HEXANE FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS (free of volatiles eg CHCI3,
CCl4)
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

HFBAACID, CAS 375-22-4 (>or=99%)
MoiétnTa: DERIVATIZATION

HI-7004L pH 4.01 BUFFER SOLUTION, 500mL BOTTLE
HI-7007L pH 7.01 BUFFER SOLUTION, 500mL BOTTLE
HYDRANAL, TITRANT 5 (FOR KARL FISCHER TITRATION)

HYDROCHLORIC ACID (>/=30%) FOR ULTRATRACE
ANALYSIS
Moiétnta: ULTRAPURE

HYDROCHLORIC ACID 1M

HYDROCHLORIC ACID 30% , (Sn,Cd <1,0ppb)
MoiétnTa: SUPRAPURE

HYDROCHLORIC ACID PURISS ( >/= 37% ), APHA (</=10)
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 30% HEAVY METALS (Pb,Cd,As,Hg
<0.01ppm)

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE, 30% (w/w) SOLUTION
MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

LOW TRITIUM WATER (DEAD)
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE BASIC Ph Eur,(>=40%MgO)

MAGNESIUM SULFATE HEPTAHYDRATE REAGENTPLUS®,
=99.0%

METHANOL 99,9% FOR RESIDUE ANALYSIS
(FREE OF VOLATILES eg CHCL3, CCL4)
Moi6étnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

METHANOL FOR LC-MS CHROMASOLV

METHANOL FOR GC
Moiétnta: GC

METHANOL FOR GC/MS ANALYSIS OF VOLATILE ORGANICS
(> or = 99.9%)

13.25.03.2021.7

NoooértnTa

65

50

29

16

200

x

x

x

100 Tests

2500 ML

5L

1L

25L

25 ML

500 ML
500 ML
1L

250 ML

1L

1L

25L

250 ML

1000 ML

1L
1KG

500 G

1L

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

11.00

90.00

60.00
66.00

165.00

27.00

1,300.00

66.00

850.00

140.00

13.50
13.50
255.00

285.00

42.50

263.60

203.00

315.00

65.00

1,800.00
31.55

16.70

192.00

2,200.00

9.00

46.25
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METHANOL FOR HPLC GRADIENT GRADE
(>/=99.9%)
MNoiétnTa: CHROMASOLV FOR HPLC

METHANOL FREE OR (</ = 1ug/ml) OF TOLUENE, BENZENE
AND CHLOROFORM

METHYL ORANGE FOR MICROSCOPY, INDICATOR , DYE
CONTENT 85%, (pH 3.0-4.4)
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

MULTIDRUG ONE STEP 6 DRUG SCREEN TEST PANEL
URINE 25T (COC/AMP/THC/MDMA/MORPH / BZD)

N-(1-NAPHTHYL) ETHYLENEDIAMINE

NITRATE TEST STICKS QUANTOFIX
MEASURING RANGE 1-50mg/L (NO3)
EACH PACK CONTAINS 100 PIECES OF TEST STICKS

NITRIC ACID ACS REAGENT , 70%
MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

NITRIC ACID 65%, Suprapur ( Pb<1ppb, Cd<0.1ppb, As<0.1ppb,
Hg<0.5ppb)

NITRIC ACID 67-70% RS Superpure
TRACE ANALYSIS

(CAS 7697-37-2)

NITRIC ACID PURISS.p.a. REAG. ISO Reag.Ph.Eur. (>/=65%)
FOR DETERMINATIONS WITH DITHIZONE
MoiétnTa: GENERAL PURPOSE

ORTHO-PHOSPHORIC ACID, 85%
Moiétnta: ANALAR

OXALIC ACID, DIHYDRATE
Moiétnta: ANALAR

PARAFFIN WAX mp 53-58 °C (ASTM D 87)
PECTINASE FROM ASPEGILLUS NIGER, 5000U
PENTAFLUOROPROPIONIC ANHYDRIDE (PFPA)

PENTANE,SOLVENT FOR ANALYSIS OF HIGH VOLATILLE
HALOGENATED HYDROCARBONS AND AROMATIC
HYDROCARBONS (SUITABILITY FOR
HALOGENHYDROCARBONS < 5ug/L) >99%

MoiétnTa: GC

PERCHLORIC ACID 60% (d=1,54)

PETROLEUM ETHER 40-60 °C, PURISS p.a. ACS
REAGENT,LOW BOILING POINT, HYDROGEN TREATED
NAPHTA bp>90%

MoiétnTa: PURISS >or= 99%

PH 4.01 BUFFER SOLUTION, SACHETS OF 20ml
PH 4+0.02

PH 7.00+0.02

PH 7.01 BUFFER SOLUTION, SACHETS 20ml
PH 9.21+0.02

PH INDICATOR STRIPS PH 0-14, (FOUR REACTION ZONES)
NON BLEEDING
(PH 0-1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14)

PH INDICATOR STRIPS PH 4-7, NON BLEEDING

NooétnTa

185

10

36

FOR 1

12

23

X

x

x

x

x

x
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1KITS

25G

100 sticks

500 G

1KG
5000
5G

1L

30 Sachets
500 ML
500 ML
30 Sachets
500 ML

100 Strips

100 Strips

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

1,258.00

18.00

49.00

1,240.00

110.00

22.95

23.00

2,412.00

660.00

36.00

56.00

19.75

38.85
26.58
42.00

28.00

315.00

146.40

25.00
28.20
29.40
25.00
16.00

96.60

23.25
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PH INDICATOR STRIPS, pH 0-6.0 (THREE REACTION ZONES)
NON BLEEDING
(PH 0-0.5-1-1.5-2-2.5-3-3.5-4-4.5-5-5.5-6)

PH INDICATOR STRIPS, pH 5.0-10.0 (THREE REACTION
ZONES) NON BLEEDING
(PH 5-5.5-6-6.5-7-7.5-8-8.5-9-9.5-10)

PH INDICATOR STRIPS, pH 5.2-7.2 SPECIAL INDICATOR,
NON-BLEEDING (PACK OF 100 STRIPS)

PHADEBAS HONEY DIASTASE TEST

MAGLE AB

(ZTadiakn TTapddoon o€ CUVEVVONON HE TO EPYACTAPIO KAl JE
TouAGxIoTOV 12 prjveg {wng Katd Tnv TTapadoon)
PHENOLOPTHALEIN

MoiétnTa: ANALAR

PHENOLPHTHALEIN (>or= 98%)

PHTHALDIALDEHYDE FOR FLUOROMETRY, PURITY >=99%
(GC)
Moiétnta: PURISS >or= 99%

PLASMIN 5U FROM "BOVINE PLASMA"
(XTAAIAKH NMAPAAOZH META AMO YNENNOHZH ME TO
EPFAXTHPIO)

POTASSIUM ANTIMONY (IlIl) OXIDE TARTRATE TRIHYDRATE
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

POTASSIUM CHROMATE
MoiétnTa: ACS

POTASSIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE
MoiétnTa: reagent grade

POTASSIUM HEXACYANOFERRATE (Il) TRIHYDRATE,
K4Fe(CN)6.3H20 (>98.5%)

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE

MoiétnTa: GR for analysis

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE PELLETS
MoiétnTa: GR for analysis

POTASSIUM IODIDE
Moiétnta: ANALAR

POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE PURISS, ACS REAGENT, Hg
<= 0.000005%
Moiétnta: PURISS >or= 99%

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC TRIHYDRATE (>=99.0)

POTASSIUM SULPHATE 99%
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

PROPANOL-1 CHROMASOLV®, for HPLC, (>or 99.9%)
MoiétnTa: HPLC

PROPANOL-2
Moiétnta: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

PROPANOL-2 GRADIENT GRADE FOR LIQUID
CHROMATOGRAPHY, WATER CONTENT <0.05%
MoiétnTa: CHROMATOGRAPHY

PROTEASE FROM RHIZOPUS

NoooértnTa

x

x

x

13.25.03.2021.7

100 Strips

100 Strips

1 Packs

50 Tablets

100 G

50 G

100 G

1ML

250 G

1000 G

500 G

500 G

500 G

1KG

250 G

1KG

500 G

1KG

5G

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

29.10

4.85

51.20

576.00

15.00

18.00

422.00

454.60

26.00

63.00

102.00

29.40

33.00

26.00

116.00

25.90

23.00

66.00

30.00

58.00

167.20

284.00
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QUANTISAL ORAL FLUID COLLECTION DEVICE WITH
VOLUME ADEQUANCY INDICATOR (EXPIRY DATE > 1 YEAR)
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

QUANTOFIX TESTING STICKS CYANITE (TUBE OF 100
TESTING STICKS AND REAGENT )

RO CLEAN B ACID CLEANING POUCH FOR MILLI RO
1 pack contains 12 pouches

SEA SAND, ACID WASHED FOR ANALYSIS
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

SETUP SOLUTION iCAP-Q 25 ELEMENTS 3-35 um/L IN 2%
HNO3

SILICA GEL BLUE MIDDLE GRANULE

SILICA GEL WITH MOISTURE INDICATOR
(1-4mm) FOR DRYING

SILICA GEL WITH MOISTURE INDICATOR
(BLUE GEL), ~1-3mm

SILICA GEL,BLUE,2-5mm

SILVER NITRATE, ACS REAGENT (> or =99.0%)
SINULYTE PH 3-10

SINULYTE PH 5-7

SINULYTE PH 6-8

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 1N

SODIUM ACETATE TRIHYDRATE
Biochemica Ultra, >99.5%(NT)

SODIUM BICARBONATE
SODIUM CARBONATE ANYDROUS ( >/=99,8%)

SODIUM DIHYDROGEN PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS
NaH2PO4

SODIUM GLYCONATE (CH2(OH)(CHOH)4.COONA) minimum
assay 99%

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 5 N

SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION 30% (NaOH 30%)
Moiétnta: ULTRAPURE

SODIUM PERSULPHATE
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC DIHYDRATE
Na2HPO4.2H20 BIO-ULTRA [>/= 99.0% (T)]

SODIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS, (>/=99.0%) POWDER
MoiétnTa: ACS REAGENT

SODIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS, GRANULATED R.A.
MoiétnTa: RESIDUE ANALYSIS

SODIUM SULPHIDE Na2Sx9H20
MoiétnTa: EXTRA PURE

SODIUM THIOSULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE
Moiétnta: ANALAR

SOLVENT FOR VOLUMETRIC KARL FISCHER TITRATION
WITH TWO COMPONENTS REAGENTS
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25 Pieces

1 Packs

1 Packs

1KG

250 ML

1KG

1KG

1KG

250G
100 G
10 ML
10 ML
10 ML
1L

500 G

500 G
500 G

1000 G

1000 G

1L

1L

500 G

500 G

1000 G

0,5KG

500 G

500 G

1L

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
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EUR
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EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

250.00

55.00

195.00

221.00

796.00

56.40

19.90

18.80

46.00

100.00

396.00

215.00

215.00

8.70

31.80

36.00

180.70

26.60

21.50

21.60

590.00

17.95

14.00

663.00

785.00

45.00

14.20

295.00
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SPIRULINA POWDER FOR DAPHNIA AND OSTRACOD
STARCH (Native potato starch)

SULFANILIC ACID, PURICH >=99.0%
Moiétnta: PURISS >or= 99%

SULFATE (SO4) TEST STICKS
SULFURIC ACID 0.2N

SULFURIC ACID 90%, FOR GERBER FAT DETERMINATION
Moiétnta: ACS REAGENT

TETRAHYDROFURAN
MoiétnTa: HPLC

TETRAHYDROFURAN ANHYDROUS (>/= 99%) INHIBITOR
FREE

TETRAMETHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE (25%w/w) Ag.
SOLUTION, ELECTRONIC GRADE 99.9999% (METALS
BASIS)

TIN Il CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE,ASSAY 100% (Hg </=
0.000001%)
MoiétnTa: ANALAR

TITRISOL AMPOULES AMMONIUM THIOCYANATE, 0.1M (to
make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES BUFFER PH 4 (to make 500ml)
TITRISOL AMPOULES BUFFER PH 7 (to make 500ml)
TITRISOL AMPOULES EDTA 0.1N (to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES HYDROCHLORIC ACID
1N (to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES HYDROCHLORIC ACID 0.1N
(to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES IODINE 0.1N (to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES NITRIC ACID 1M (to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES SILVER NITRATE 0.1M (to make 1L)
TITRISOL AMPOULES SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.1N (to make 1L)
TITRISOL AMPOULES SODIUM HYDROXIDE 0,1N (to make 1L)
TITRISOL AMPOULES SODIUM HYDROXIDE 1N (to make 1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES SODIUM THIOSULPHATE 0.1N (to make
1L)

TITRISOL AMPOULES SULPHURIC ACID 1N (to make 1L)
TOTAL DIETARY FIBER, ASSAY KIT MEGAZYME K-TDFR

TOTAL NITROGEN CELL TEST
MoiétnTa: SPECTROSCOPY

TRICHLOROACETIC ACID (> /=99% )
Moiétnta: ANALAR

TRIETHYLAMINE (>=99.5%) CAS 121-44-8
ULTIMA GOLD AB LIQUID SCINTILLATION COCKTAIL, PE

6013301, FOR ALPHA/BETA DISCRIMINATION IN LIQUID
SCINTILLATION COUNTING

13.25.03.2021.7

NoooértnTa
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3 x

10 Tubes
500 G

100 G

100 sticks
1 Ampoules

1L

1L

1L

0,5KG

1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules
1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules

1 Ampoules

1 Pieces

40 x

9 x

1 x

2 x

25 Tests

250G

500 ML

1L

TipA

EUR
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EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
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EUR

EUR

EUR

495.00
21.00

35.00

22.95
42.00

18.80

24.20

14.90

330.00

126.00

31.20

10.00
10.00
20.00

12.60

10.00

21.00
16.00
206.50
15.60
33.25
46.80

22.00

16.50
298.00

3,196.00

216.00

23.00

944.00
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Mepiypaen gidoug NoooértnTa
ULTIMA GOLD LLT COCKTAIL 3 x 1L
WATER FOR CHROMATOGRAPHY (LC-MS GRADE) 90 x 2,5L
a-AMYLASE HEAT-STABLE SOLUTION FOR USE IN TOTAL 1 x 10 ML

DIETARY FIBER ASSAY TDF-100A
Moiétnta: ACS REAGENT

b-GLUCURONIDASE FROM HELIX POMATIA 7
B-ALANINE 1
SILICA GEL F254 HPTLC, GLASS PLATES, 20X10, 8

PRE-COATED TLC PLATES, NANO-SIL HD/UV254, LAYER
0.2mm SILICA GEL WITH FLUORESCENT INDICATOR

uv254mm

TLC PLASTIC SHEETS WITH 0,1 CELLULOSE LAYER (25 7
PLASTIC SHEETS 20X20cm, DC CELLULOSE

ALGALTOX KIT F (TK41) 8
DAPHNIA MAGNA EPHIPPIA (FRESH WATER TESTS) 5
DAPTHOXKIT F MAGNA (TK33) 10
LONG CELLS FOR ALGALTOX FOR80 BEF 3
MEDIAA FOR ALGATOX TEST 4

MICROBIOTESTS

MICROTOX DILUENT P/N 686011 2
WITH CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

MICROTOX DISPOSABLE CUVETTES 14
11.75mm x 50mm P/N 686004
Pack of 1000 cuvettes

MICROTOX OSMOTIC ADJUSTING SOLUTION 4
P/N 686019
WITH CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

MICROTOX REAGENT 1mL/ VIAL, P/N 686018A 12
(EACH PACK CONTAINS 10 VIALS)
WITH CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

MICROTOX RECONSTITUTION SOLUTION P/N 686024 2
WITH CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PH 4.00 BUFFER SOLUTION CERTIFIED 1
PH 7.00 BUFFER SOLUTION CERTIFIED 1
SETS OF CONCENTRATED MEDIA FOR MICROALGAE TESTS 4
MAGNESIUM SULFATE HEXAHYDRATE,MIN.99% 1

x 2ML

x 100 G

50 Plates

x

1 Packs

x

x 1KITS

10 Tubes

x

x 1KITS

50 Pieces

x

5 Vials

x

x 1L

x 1000

Pieces

x 10 Vials

x 50 ML

x 500 ML

x 500 ML

x 5 Pieces

x 500 G

TipA

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

732.00
612.00

179.00

560.00
29.00

2,384.00

896.00

2,912.00
2,150.00
4,480.00

630.00

160.00

354.00

4,452.00

568.00

7,080.00

156.00

6.40
6.70
672.00

16.80
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